Bulmor
(DT1344)
Brand
Model
Capacity (kg)
Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)
Height (mm)
Free lift (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)
Drive wheels (size)
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Energy
Engine type
Transmission
Masttype
Driver's place

Cabin equipment

Lights
Battery

Type

Bulmor
JDQ 60/14/40
6000

700

4000

2920

150

5100

2200
315/70-15
Pneumatic
315/70-15

Perkins diesel

Hydrostatic
Standard

Closed cabin

Varme, komfort farerseede, radio,

solskeerm

Road lights, flashing beacon

Sideloader

Fork length (mm)
Fork carriage width (mm)

Approved

Dead weight (kg)
Platform height (mm)
Platform width (mm)
Fork width (mm)

Fork height (mm)

1400

1460

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

9690
1020
1400
150

60



