

Bulmor

(DT1344)

Brand	Bulmor
Model	JDQ 60/14/40
Capacity (kg)	6000
Load centre distance (mm)	700
Lift height (mm)	4000
Height (mm)	2920
Free lift (mm)	150
Length to fork face (mm)	5100
Width (mm)	2200
Drive wheels (size)	315/70-15
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Pneumatic
Steering wheels (size)	315/70-15
Energy	Perkins diesel
Engine type	-
Transmission	Hydrostatic
Masttype	Standard
Driver's place	Closed cabin
Cabin equipment	Varme, komfort førersæde, radio, solskærm
Lights	Road lights, flashing beacon
Battery	-
Type	Sideloader



Fork length (mm)	1400
-------------------------	------

Fork carriage width (mm)	1460
---------------------------------	------

Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval
-----------------	--

Dead weight (kg)	9690
-------------------------	------

Platform height (mm)	1020
-----------------------------	------

Platform width (mm)	1400
----------------------------	------

Fork width (mm)	150
------------------------	-----

Fork height (mm)	60
-------------------------	----